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Starter Ass'y No. 264-63 (6345)

CLUTCH AND GEAR
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Ref. No. Part Number
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Description

ADAPTER - Lead Plug -------
ARMATI]RE ASS'Y --..-
BEARING - Flange (Lower)
BRUSH - Armature
CLUTCH ASS'Y -----
CLUTCH ASS'Y -----
CLUTCH ASS'Y ----.
CORD - Extension
COVER ASS'Y - Electric Starter
cuP -------
GEAR - Clutch
GEAR - Clutch
GEAR - Clutch
GROMMET
HOUSING - Upper
HOUSING - Lower
LAMINATION ASS'Y
NIII - Hex. #8 --------
NUT & L'WASHER
PIN - Centering -------------- -----.r
PLATE - Brush Mounting
PLUG - Starter
RING - Retaining
SCREW - L0-32xt/2
SCREW - 8-32x4 7/4,
SCREW - 8-32x5/t6,

Adapter to Cover)
SCREW - 8-32x5/16, P.H.M. (Ground)
SPACER - Brush Mounting Plate ------
SPACER - Mounting
SPRING - Armature, Brush -----
TERMINAL
WASHER - Fiber
WASHER - Lock, Ext. Tooth #8 ---------
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1-63
4-3 -500
20- 19
264-3
44 -8-500
44-84-500
44-8-500
307-5 1.
45-70-500
264-5
106- 1 13
106- 15
106- 1 10
70-10
L24-77
124-?6-500
135-213-500
183 -2 6
183 -25 -500
203 - 104
2 15 - 165-500
2 16-56
232-76
258-191
258-111
258-113

258-114
304-304
304- 66
263-180
307-235
304-286
304-L2

New Type
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Check Price List For Complete Unit and Individual Parts Availability.
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GI.INTOIU ENGINES

ELECTRIC STARTER

Starter Ass'y No. 264-62 (6344)

CLUTCH TND GE.[R

CLUTCH AND GEAN
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Ref. No. Part Number Description

ARMATT'RE ASSEMBLY
BEARING - Flange (Lower)
BRUSH - Armature'
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
COVER ASSEMBLY - Electric Starter
CUP
GEAR - Cluteh
GEAR - Clutch------
GEAR - Clutch
GROMMET
HOUSING - Upper
HOUSING - Lower
INSUTATOR - Cormector Plate ------
LAMINATION ASSEMBLY
LOCKWASHER - Ext. Tooth (#8)
NUT - Hex. #8
NI/I & L'WASHER
PIN - Centering --------
PLATE - Brush Mounting
PLATE - Connector
RING - Retaining
SCREW - L0-32xL/2
SCREW - 8-32x5
SCREW - 8-32x5/L6,P.H.S.T. (Adapter to

Cover)
SCREW - 8-32x5/L6, P.H.M. (Ground)
SPACER - Brush Mounting Plate ------
SPACER - Connector Plate (Cardboard) ----------
SPACER - Mounting
SPRINC - Armature Brush -----
SWITCH ASSEMBLY - Push Button
WASHER - Fiber
WIRE - Battery Lead ------

New Type
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23
24
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27
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29
30

I
9

10
11
t2
13
L4
15
16
L7
18
19
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2L,,

4-4-500
20-19
264-56
44-8-500
44-84-500
44-B-500
45-70-500
264-5
106- 1 13

106-15
106- 1 10
70- 10
124-32
124-76-500
264-57
135-214-500
304- 12

183-26
183-25-500
203-104
215-310
2 15- 180-500
232-'-|6
258-191
258-Lt2
258-113

258-7t4
304-41
304-305
304- 660
263-180
2 66-9-500
304-286
30? - 133

Check Price List For Complete Unit and Individual Parts Availability.
Printed in U. S.A.
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